Earning Statment

LONG

2425 C
Duluth GA
USA

Blank, Daniel J

Earnings Amount

NonExempt Expns Reimburse
Week

NonExempt Holiday Weekly
NonExempt OT Job Weekly
NonExempt OT Serv NonUnion

NonExgmpt OT Unalloc 114.76
NonUnion
NonExempt Pay Adjust Weekly

NonExempt REG Certified
COJob3

NonExempt REG Certified
COJobD

NonExempt REG Job Weekly 1,051.88
NonExempt REG Serv NonUnion 478.13

NonExempt REG Serv Sales
NonUn

NonExempt REG Training
Weekly

NonExempt Serv On Call Flat Rt
NonExempt Sick Weekly

NonExempt Unallo NonRev
NonUn

NonExempt Vacation Weekly

Pay ID :
Pay Date :
Period Start :

Period End :

Vacation Available :

Bank Number :

Account Number :

Amount :

YTD
Amount

172.00

2,142.00
1,262.36

1,377.12

172.14

46.65

306.00

459.00

30,236.73

35,610.98

267.75

726.75

700.00

2,027.25

1,510.89

4,896.00

Date : 12/14/2016

890169
12/21/12
12/10/12
12/16/12
189.17
XXXXX5018
XXXXX6083

1,149.58



NonExmpt Proft Share STAFF
Wk

Earnings Total

Deduction

401k Plan Contribution Wkly
Dental EE Only Wkly
Denver Occ Privilege Tax
FlexHealth PI1 EE Pd Weekly
Medical ST EE Only WKkly
Deductions Total

Colorado Withholding
Medicare

Federal Withholding

Social Security

Tax Total

Pay Total

Employer-401k Plan
Contribution Wkly

Employer BasicLife AD&D ER
Paid WK

Employer Benefit Visn EE Only

Wkly

Employer Dental EE Only Wkly

Employee LTD ER Pd Wkly

Employee Medical ST EE Only
WKkly

Employer Paid Benefits Total

Earnings and Benefits Total

1,644.77

Amount

115.13

2.77

25.00
17.31
160.21
62.00
23.20
182.59
67.19
334.98

1,149.58

41.12

0.02

2.73

132.04

176.61

1,821.38

2,000.00

83,913.62

YTD
Amount

5,861.88
141.27
57.50
1,275.00
882.81
8,218.46
2,913.00
1,180.92
8,737.07
3,420.59
16,251.58

59,443.58

2,093.52

35.70

8.52

139.23

169.68

4,701.94

7,148.59

91,062.21









